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FEE SCHEDULE  

 

CROPEX 

Entrance Fee 15,000.00 € 

 

 

 

DAY AHEAD MARKET 

Annual Fee* 12,000.00 € 

Volume Trading Fee 0.06 €/MWh 

Volume Clearing Fee 0.02 €/MWh 

 
 
 

INTRADAY MARKET 

Annual Fee* 12,000.00 € 

Volume Trading Fee 0.10 €/MWh 

Volume Clearing Fee 0.02 €/MWh 

 
*If a member is active in both markets, Annual Fee for the second CROPEX Market is calculated 
with 50% discount. 

 

 
 
PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT FEE SCHEDULE 
 
 

DAY AHEAD MARKET 

Annual Technical Fee  4,000.00 € 

One-time Additional Portfolio Fee 1,000.00 € 

One-time Additional User Fee** 1,000.00 € 

 

**A Member may, upon request, be granted additional User Accounts, subject to one-time fee in the 
amount of 1,000.00 € for third User Account, while for each subsequent User is entitled to a 50% 
discount. 
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INTRADAY MARKET 

Annual Technical Fee  6,000.00 € 

One-time Additional Portfolio Fee 1,000.00 € 

One-time Additional User Fee** 1,000.00 € 

 

**A Member may, upon request, be granted additional User Accounts, subject to one-time fee in the 

amount of 1,000.00 € for third User Account, while for each subsequent User is entitled to a 50% 
discount. 
 
 
Zagreb, 5.11.2019 
 

President of the Management Board 
Silvio Brkić 

 


